/ 4 1 0 4 1 1 /
P R O F R E E L
Design  ESSE-CI
4
2
39
<22
>80; >90+

/ 4 1 4 4 1 5 /
P R O F R E E L
4
0
1000/2000/2700/3000 39
P R O F R E E L  F L E X
S T R I P
P R O F R E E L  F L E X
S T R I P  P R E M I U M
P R O F R E E L
IP 20
IP 20
4 0 0 0  K  /  3 0 0 0 K 2 7 0 0  K
2 7 0 0  K4 0 0 0  K  /  3 0 0 0 K
COD mm
83AA1000 1000
83AA2000 2000
83AA2700 2700
83AA3000 3000
COD lm/mt mm
83SL10L4 10W/mt 4000K 1045 5000
83SL15L4 15W/mt 4000K 1425 5000
83SL20L4 20W/mt 4000K 1796 5000
83SL10L3 10W/mt 3000K 903 5000
83SL15L3 15W/mt 3000K 1283 5000
83SL20L3 20W/mt 3000K 1775 5000
COD lm/mt mm
83SL10L27 10W/mt 2700K 845 5000
83SL15L27 15W/mt 2700K 1197 5000
83SL20L27 20W/mt 2700K 1753 5000
COD lm/mt mm
83SL10L2790 10W/mt 2700K 760 5000
83SL15L2790 15W/mt 2700K 1077 5000
83SL20L2790 20W/mt 2700K 1578 5000
COD lm/mt mm
83SL10L490 10W/mt 4000K 940 5000
83SL15L490 15W/mt 4000K 1283 5000
83SL20L490 20W/mt 4000K 1616 5000
83SL10L390 10W/mt 3000K 813 5000
83SL15L390 15W/mt 3000K 1155 5000
83SL20L390 20W/mt 3000K 1598 5000
Aluminum profile for ceiling, suspension
or recessed installation.
Adhesive LED strips can be sectioned every 50 mm.
CRI>80 24V.

C O N V E R T E R
P R O F R E E L  F A S T
C O N N E C T O R S
P R O F R E E L
P R O F R E E L  I S
4 0 0 0  K  /  3 0 0 0 K
4
0
578/848/1128/1408/1688/2530/3090 39
IP 40
2 7 0 0  K
COD
83LC2024 24V 20W
83LC6024 24V 60W
COD
83LC10024D 24V 100W
COD
83CRIL500 Connector start line with cables 500mm
83CRCL Connector center line
COD
83LC10024IS 24V 100W
83LC18024IS 24V 180W
COD
83LC15024ISD 24V 150W
COD lm/mt mm
83PG6L4 5.5W 4000K 575 578
83PG8L4 8W 4000K 836 848
83PG11L4 11W 4000K 1150 1128